	1012164/Riga3 1 dsu
y ¥	SIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SLU 4852D Yr Regn: 2017 / DEC
Estimated Cost;	Type M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TPPWS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLU 48520	Make: B.m. W 216 I 61 LEO c.c 1499
at Workshop m/s Vortage howmonie	Colour BLUL A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
305, orexonora po	Sp.Reading 4e% 20 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:	Eng/No: WBA 209 2060 86915.46
olicy No.	Gen. Cond: Good 1 Par Poor 1 Burnt
laims No.	Steering: Knorder I Jainmed I Leaked I Burnt or
um Insured: Excess:	-1 -
(Client's Record)	Brake: norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
lake of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 205 60R16
(Policy Condition)	R:
STITUTE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE T	DIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF . CONTINGUIAL
al. or Market Value: 100 K	Fron! Rear
AC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm , R/Bal. 6 mm
IA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	UBal mm UBal mm
st. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 30 10 2020 D.O.I. 18 11 2520
um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at VANTAGE
	Des. of Damages : Frt Rear + O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN	/ OUT
Vehicle: IN	
Vehicle: IN ale:Person Contacted:	/ OUT
Vehicle: IN ale:Person Contacted:	/ OUT
Vehicle: IN ate:Person Contacted:	/ OUT
Vehicle: IN	/ OUT
Vehicle: IN ate:Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	/ OUT
Vehicle: IN ate:Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	/ OUT
ate:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Vehicle: IN ate:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Days Of Repair:
Vehicle: IN ale:Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction ie/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report : Final Report	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction ie/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report : Final Re	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
Vehicle: IN ate:Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction ite/Time, File Pass to?; Prell. Report; Final Report; Final Report	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Structure affected due to collision. Survey Fee: Transportation: Structure affected due to collision.
Vehicle: IN ate:Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction ite/Time, File Pass to?; Prell. Report; Final Report; Final Report	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Structure affected due to collision.
Action / Instruction Net/Time, File Pass to? Person Contacted: Pers	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Structure affected due to collision. Survey Fee: Transportation: Structure affected due to collision.
Vehicle: IN ate:Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction site / Time, File Pass to?: Prell. Report ate / Time, File Return to? Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: S+RS_SI Photos
Vehicle: IN Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Sile/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report : Final Report ate/Time, File Return to?	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Interview (\$) Photos The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Tr
Vehicle: IN ate:Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction ite/Time, File Pass to?: Prell. Report : Final Report ate/Time, File Return to? Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Structure affected due to collision. Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Structure affected due to collision.

ge Automotive Limited

of Vantage Automotive Limited)

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Registration No. 192600045M GST Registration No. M2-0000551-1

ndra Road Singapore

6272 8828

6477 7398



GST Registration No. M2-0000551-1 ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

: B9 4833

Date Estimated

: 02/11/2020

Prepared By

: Andy Ooi Lee Keong

35 - ACCOUNT -

India Int'l Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street #04/05

IOB Building Singapore 049711

Singapore 159942

305 Alexandra Road

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

Sime Darby Services Private Limited

#02-01 Vantage Automotive Centre

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

WRX2D020605E01546

01/12/2017

0

Page No. : 1 of 2

SLU4852D	WBA2D920605E91546 01/12/2017		
	DESCRIPTION TO CONDUCT TP CLAIM AGAINST INDIA INS-SLC2159E DOA.		VALUE 0.00
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR BUMPER, TAILGATE PANEL, REAR END PANEL AND ALL AFFECTED AREAS.	350X3	1050 1,800.00
	TO RESPRAY AND PUTTY TAILGATE PANEL, REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL AND ALL AFFECTED AREAS.	350 X3	1050 1,500.00
	TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.		90 188.00
	TO CONDUCT ECU PROGRAMMING CHECK AND TO CLEAR FAULT CODES .(NETT)		300 380.00
	TO TRANSFER AND REFIX REAR TAILGATE FITTINGS,TRIM AND MECHANICAL COMPONENTS (NETT)		150 300.00
	TO REMOVE AND REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS, CONDUCT WATER TEST LEAKS (NETT)		300 388.00
	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR SENSORS AND CONDUCT DISTANCE SETTINGS.		80 150.00
	TO SUPPLY AND INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN GALSS SOLAR FILM. (NETT)		? 350.00
		Total Labour 1:	5,040.00

		Total Labour 1:		
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION	YTÇ	PRICE	DISC	VALUE
TAILGATE PANEL DY	1	1,355.59	5.00	1,287.81
TAILGATE RUBBER BEADING 1	1	171.18	5.00	162.62
REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS 7766.	1	644.45	5.00	612.23
REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT MA	2	147.34	5.00	279.95
REAR BUMPER CA/	1	1,170.90	5.00	1,112.35
REAR BUMPER INNER GUIDE LH :	1	73.01	5.00	69.36
REAR BUMPER INNER GUIDE RH. ?	1	73.01	5.00	69.36
REAR BUMPER SIDE GUIDE LH ?	1	73.01	5.00	69.36
REAR BUMPER SIDE GUIDE RH	1	73.01	5.00	69.36
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT '_	1	515.65	5.00	489.87
SET MOUNTS PDC SENSOR REAR	1	72.23	5.00	68.62
TAILGATE LOGO EMBLEM NO-	1	85.20	5.00	80.94

21 -5 .

ge Automotive Limited

f Vantage Automotive Limited)

egistration No. 192600045M GST, Registration No. M2-0000551-1

dra Road

ngapore

6272 8828

6477 7398



GST Registration No. M2-0000551-1

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

: B9

4833

Date Estimated

: 02/11/2020

Prepared By

: Andy Ooi Lee Keeng

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

YTÇ

MILEAGE

SLU4852D

WBA2D920605E91546

01/12/2017

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SUPPORT REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER 🖊 REAR END PANEL TOPEN INTERIOR TAIL TRIM

REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR .

5.00 48.67 51.23 1 399.84 5.00 379.85 298.45 314.16 5.00 5.00 836.57 440.30

5.00

DISC

Page No. : 2 of 2

Total Parts

PRICE

54.20

5,986.86

VALUE

51.49

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Pasul
Hy 90010068
6 days
18/11/2000 & 1400
Rosy before pant

		Labour 1 Parts	:	5,040.00 5,986.86
		Labour 2 Excess	:	0.00
	-	Total GST @ 7%	:	771.88
Customer Name & Signature / Company Stamp	Date	Grand Total		11,798.74

The above estimates are base on visual inspection and it is possible that further materials and labour may be required upon dismantling. Should this occur, we will submit supplementary quotation for further approval. This estimate is valid for a period of 30 days only.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

AGE STATEMENT

 Date Of Report
 30/10/2020 11:25

 Date Of Accident
 30/10/2020 08:50

 Exact Location Of Accident
 YUAN CHING ROAD

SERVICE OF OWN VEHICLE

SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registration Number SLU4852D

Insured/Policyholder

Country/State of Loss

Name Of Registered Owner SIME DARBY SERVICES PTE LTD

Co Reg No 1XXXXX065W

Email Address OPERATIONS@HERTZ.SIMEDARBY.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-NOPHONE

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer BMW

Model 216I-1.5 D GT LED (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

CARS FOR HIRE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

YES

NO

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

CHIDAMBARANATHAN ARUNAN

NRIC No

SXXXX302D

Date Of Birth Occupation

14/05/1970

Date Of Driving Pass

INDOOR

24/12/1997

Driving Experience

22 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-97595737

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

ARUNAN_C@YAHOO.COM

Date of Estimates: 28/10/20

Address 0 Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO OTHER - HIRER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR CLEAR Weather Conditions Road Surface DRY Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2 involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 **Details of Police Action** Was the accident reported to the police? NO If Yes, Please state which Police Station Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident REFER TO SKETCH PLAN Attachment(s) Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

INDETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY AND

Vehicle Registration Number

SLC2159E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Details Of Froperties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver TAN LAM CHUAN

NRIC/Passport Number SXXXX050A

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the dains process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by Interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
 investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Drives's Separature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN NO.:

KETCH PLAN						
	-			\rightarrow	++	\dashv
		$\dashv \vdash \vdash \vdash$	$\rightarrow \downarrow \rightarrow \downarrow$			-
	-H-H-H-H		S. July	94.2.0		
		11/			1111	
		丁中石	13			
	111/11/11		431			++-
			+++-	 	1-1-1	++-
	15467596	•	╂╼╂┼╸			
		++				11
			1	11		
		+ 1				
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT					Λ
	0/20			TENO: 5 L		
MODE SIND INSCIDEN	Charles and the control of the contr	00	KNIOKINK	MDER: 🎵	15957	37.
COULDING IME: 8-5			/AIL:			
DOATION: YAKAN	Chiase Ron	a-				
direction of	long the Yua Lake Side to 50 corn in The d no unyuasi	iet was	a ha	lare) Jarre	eary c	Fre hing
			1.00	The state of the s		
NOTE: CERTS TO THE TAT YOUR A	elient nevy east of easys true era	WE POWYCH THE	WILL AND ENGINEER	OVACE OF A MAI	A Phil. My Hou	tar esi mu
	STABLISH OR YOUR	DOOR BUT YOUR	честваться.		ACEC-CCIIO	W OUC
	OMERINA TAGINAT	COMPANION OF THE	No Children			
DECLARATION EVAndres on the fix penting sensit	The section is	The second recognition		h.	-	
A SHIT OF SHITE	raison of orbitals for exert, respect.			1 1		
	Ohim			111-28	43.7	
in the state of the state of	Creeks 3Dook to		Remain	3. 25,	El	
tione of times	Ill drive 's not the public.	alau:	Ventari	a ज्ञेसक यह Periodi	CARRY PART III	•

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type: Owner ID:	Company	
	65W	
Vehicle No.:	SLU4852D	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	18 Nov 2020	
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.	
Vehicle Model:	216I GT LED	
Primary Colour:	Blue	
Manufacturing Year:	2017	
Engine No.:	32635101B38A15A	
Chassis No.:	WBA2D920605E91546	
Maximum Power Output:	75.0 kW (100 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$28,741.00	
Original Registration Date:	01 Dec 2017	
First Registration Date:	01 Dec 2017	
Transfer Count:	O	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$32,238.00	
•क्तिकारकारकारकारकारकारकारकारकारकारकारकारकारक	R 1000 C THE LEWIS COURS OF THE COLUMN TWO PROPERTY OF THE COLUMN TWO PROPERTY OF THE COLUMN TWO PROPERTY OF T	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	30 Nov 2027	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$24,178.00	
# }\$ \$1.3 \$1.4 \$4 \$1 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2	u tillikalistinji pamisumistantoji prima posetes saliskinja nosnaja primatari sasansia i sasansia.	
COE Expiry Date:	30 Nov 2027	
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$46,791.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$32,909.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$57,087.00	
e information contained herein is correct as at 18 Nov 2020		

ОК



■ Used 2017 BMW 2 Series 216i Gr x

nart.com/used_cars/info.php?ID=925839&DL=2726

▶ BMW 2 Series 216i Gran Tourer Luxury

Financial

Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos









Price	\$100,800		
Depreciation ①	\$11,760 /yr View models with similar depre	Reg Date	15-Dec-2017 (7yrs 26days COE left)
Mileage	40,000 km (13.7k /yr) .	Manufactured ②	2017
Road Tax 🖱	\$684 /уг	Transmission	Auto
Dereg Value 🗇	\$56,352 as of today (change)	omv ⊙	\$30,858
COE ①	\$42,339	ARF ②	\$35,202
Engine Cap	1,499 cc	Power	75.0 kW (100 bhp)
Curb Weight 🖒	1,480 kg	No. of Owners	1

Features

Type of Vehicle

BMW TwinPower Turbo 3 Cylinder Engine At 102Bhp, 180Nm Of Torque. 0 To 100Km/H In 11.9s, High Fuel Efficient At 17.2km/L, 6 Speed Transmission, View specs of the BMW 2 Series Gran Tourer (2016)



MPV